
15.Apr.12

Rang StrNr Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Verein Bruttozeit km/h

1 19 M-20 (0001) Nimpf Jakob AUT Team Zweirad Janger Simplon 02:16:53.55 27,17 B
2 58 M-20 (0002) Krenn Wolfgang AUT Team Zwillingscraft/Sc Knauf Liezen 02:19:45.03 26,62 B
3 3 M-20 (0003) Süle Robert HUN KTM Team 02:28:59.24 24,97 B
4 34 M-20 (0004) Cehner Grega SLO energijateam.com 02:32:01.73 24,47 B
5 12 M-20 (0005) Tóth András HUN VKE-Nelson 02:36:19.73 23,8 B
6 33 M-20 (0006) Sommer Johannes AUT RC Stegersbach 03:08:58.42 19,69 B
7 47 M-20 (0007) Hernath Márton HUN 03:30:33.35 17,67 B
8 67 M-20 (0008) Mesanagic Hasan AUT SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 03:51:20.37 16,08 B

DNF 23 M-20 (0009) Pechtol Patrik HUN Bringabanda - SWAT - -
DNF 29 M-20 (0010) Ramšak Borut SLO GANESHA TEAM - -
DNF 59 M-20 (0011) Rogina Domen SLO GANESHA TEAM - -
DNS 15 M-20 (0012) Fanninger Robert AUT 2+1=3 - -
DNS 16 M-20 (0013) Adali Lukas AUT Power Bike Team Windhaag - -
DNS 20 M-20 (0014) Sandor Reznik HUN PCCC - -
DNS 27 M-20 (0015) Pandur René AUT - -
DNS 55 M-20 (0016) Röszler Csaba HUN Ciclopia Team - -

1 45 M-30 (0001) Feichtegger Martin AUT rc arbö weichberger raika purgstall 02:19:45.66 26,62 B
2 63 M-30 (0002) Blazse Marton HUN VKE-Nelsen 02:25:19.85 25,6 B
3 11 M-30 (0003) Búr Zsolt HUN Bringabanda - SWAT 02:26:37.61 25,37 B
4 21 M-30 (0004) Tancos Gabor HUN KTM TEAM 02:28:13.51 25,1 B
5 75 M-30 (0005) Horvath Csaba HUN KTM-Digitaljet 02:29:19.52 24,91 B
6 41 M-30 (0006) Maier Klaus AUT TUS caska FELDBACH 02:32:44.58 24,35 B
7 49 M-30 (0007) Cser Gábor HUN Alpinbike Team Giant 02:37:59.09 23,55 B
8 26 M-30 (0008) Conter Marco ITA Nora Racing Team 02:39:18.92 23,35 B
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M30

M20



9 43 M-30 (0009) Bokros Manassé HUN VKE-Nelson 02:39:42.32 23,29 B
10 2 M-30 (0010) Kittinger Reinhard AUT TSV Hartberg 02:40:01.56 23,25 B
11 60 M-30 (0011) Vámosi Gerg? HUN 02:46:32.46 22,34 B
12 37 M-30 (0012) Nemeth Gabor HUN ZKSE 02:47:30.11 22,21 B
13 10 M-30 (0013) Baros Balint HUN Bringabanda - SWAT 02:48:11.79 22,12 B
14 51 M-30 (0014) Stepnowski Jaromir POL ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler&Co 02:50:32.62 21,81 B
15 24 M-30 (0015) Kaltenbacher Helmut AUT Nora Racing Team 02:58:08.53 20,88 B
16 4 M-30 (0016) Steiner Bernhard AUT 03:06:43.92 19,92 B
17 69 M-30 (0017) Reiter Gerald AUT MTB-Club Lockenhaus 03:08:52.16 19,7 B
18 74 M-30 (0018) Kreil Gerhard AUT Radsport Kotnik Graz 03:16:19.85 18,95 B
19 48 M-30 (0019) Dervalics Gábor HUN Hotel Yacht Club KSE 03:16:20.69 18,95 B
20 5 M-30 (0020) Stückler Oliver AUT 03:17:24.53 18,84 B
21 72 M-30 (0021) Danter Richard AUT Su Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 03:59:11.47 15,55 B
DQ 66 M-30 (0022) Schaberreiter Thomas AUT Tri-Run ARBÖ Intersport Weiz 02:30:15.49 24,76 B

DNF 25 M-30 (0023) Hainz Harald AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing - -
DNF 42 M-30 (0024) Rauter Samo SLO GANESHA TEAM - -
DNF 68 M-30 (0025) Fischl Manuel AUT Gollinger - -
DNS 6 M-30 (0026) Attila Szabo HUN - -
DNS 28 M-30 (0027) Steffek Joachim AUT Team Bernhard Kohl - -
DNS 31 M-30 (0028) Steiner Philipp AUT Arv Vychodil GRAZ - -
DNS 36 M-30 (0029) Garger Bernhard AUT Red Hot Chilli Güssing - -
DNS 62 M-30 (0030) Brender Krisztian HUN - -

1 86 M-40 (0001) Walzer Thomas AUT URC Spk Renner Langenlois 02:30:16.17 24,76 B
2 14 M-40 (0002) Stiegler Manfred AUT RC Star Bike 02:45:06.03 22,53 B
3 38 M-40 (0003) Pfeffer Franz AUT URC Spk Renner Langenlois 02:46:46.59 22,3 B
4 71 M-40 (0004) Stohl Walter AUT Toms Radhaus 02:49:07.05 22 B
5 7 M-40 (0005) Mittl Oliver AUT Red Hot Chilli Güssing 03:13:45.12 19,2 B
6 40 M-40 (0006) Petz Fredi AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 03:17:34.21 18,83 B
7 219 M-40 (0007) Pech Helmut AUT MTB-Club Oberwart 03:23:00.69 18,32 B
8 44 M-40 (0008) Strof Bernhard AUT RC Pro Widerstand 03:26:59.06 17,97 B

DNS 1 M-40 (0009) Jaksch Michael AUT Ghostbiker Bad Ischl - -
DNS 8 M-40 (0010) Berkes Mészáros János HUN Meditech sc - -
DNS 9 M-40 (0011) Riegler Markus AUT Power Bike Team Windhaag - -
DNS 22 M-40 (0012) Trummer Rudolf AUT Toms Radhaus - -
DNS 56 M-40 (0013) Koch Georg AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon - -

M40



1 54 M-50 (0001) Pross Erich AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 02:30:46.85 24,67 B
2 17 M-50 (0002) Potocnik Peter AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 02:41:16.20 23,07 B
3 73 M-50 (0003) Mick Gerald AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 02:47:47.72 22,17 B
4 57 M-50 (0004) Simonyi Ákos HUN Cube-Csömör 02:53:59.00 21,38 B
5 18 M-50 (0005) Gutmann Johannes AUT TUS Feldbach 03:16:05.09 18,97 B
6 70 M-50 (0006) Jerson Karl AUT MTB-Club Lockenhaus 03:21:26.74 18,47 B
7 64 M-50 (0007) Tamberger Harald AUT SC-Knaufliezen TRI 03:22:37.96 18,36 B
8 52 M-50 (0008) Eidher Wolfgang AUT RC Pro Widerstand 03:26:59.10 17,97 B
9 65 M-50 (0009) Schöckl Manfred AUT Velodrom Wr. Neustadt 03:45:23.46 16,51 B
10 46 M-50 (0010) Hernath Attila HUN Agro-Alfa team 03:53:15.74 15,95 B

DNS 35 M-50 (0011) Schellnegger Peter AUT RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz - -
DNS 53 M-50 (0012) Huber Manfred AUT TUS Radsport Caska Feldbach - -

Rang StrNr Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Verein Bruttozeit km/h

1 13 W-20 (0001) Felföldi Viktória HUN VKE-Nelson 04:41:08.72 13,23 B

1 32 W-30 (0001) Steinreiber Rosemarie AUT RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz 02:59:22.25 20,74 B
2 81 W-30 (0002) Braumann Birgit AUT Specialized-Mountainbiker.at 03:01:11.28 20,53 B
3 50 W-30 (0003) Nemeth Nora HUN Alpinbike Team Giant 03:32:18.82 17,52 B

1 61 W-40 (0001) Cseh Veronika HUN 03:16:29.99 18,93 B
2 30 W-40 (0002) Schmidt Elisabeth AUT Bikespeak 03:19:39.82 18,63 B

W20

W30

W40
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15.Apr.12

Rang StrNr Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Verein Bruttozeit km/h

1 217 Jun(0001) Wetzelberger Philipp AUT RC Friedberg-Pinggau 01:13:56.74 25,15 B
2 271 Jun(0002) Pross Matteo AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 01:23:27.91 22,28 B
3 257 Jun(0003) Mölschl Markus AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 01:54:00.69 16,31 B

1 274 M-20 (0001) Grick Matthias AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 01:11:15.23 26,11 B
2 278 M-20 (0002) Zink Michael AUT USV St. Jakob im Walde 01:11:43.78 25,93 B
3 291 M-20 (0003) Mick Christoph AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 01:13:24.01 25,34 B
4 282 M-20 (0004) Zottler Andreas AUT RC-Tri-Run ARBÖ Weiz 01:21:59.58 22,68 B
5 275 M-20 (0005) Gößler Christoph AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 01:23:41.24 22,23 B
6 218 M-20 (0006) Plank Christoph AUT MTB-Club Oberwart 01:24:46.25 21,94 B
7 206 M-20 (0007) Neumüller Thomas AUT Bike the Bugle MTB Club Krumbach 01:26:41.98 21,45 B
8 246 M-20 (0008) Dachev Petar BUL Hilljumpers Racing Team 01:27:50.56 21,17 B
9 262 M-20 (0009) Ofenböck Bernhard AUT Bike the Bugle MTB Club Krumbach 01:33:38.07 19,86 B
10 269 M-20 (0010) Frankl Dominik AUT Redhotchilli Güssing 01:34:24.35 19,7 B
11 277 M-20 (0011) Seper Matthias AUT FC Donald 01:36:05.50 19,35 B
12 205 M-20 (0012) Dorner Benjamin AUT Bike the Bugle MTB Club Krumbach 01:36:12.20 19,33 B
13 233 M-20 (0013) Liebmann Mario AUT Schager Racingteam 01:38:59.22 18,79 B
14 224 M-20 (0014) Höller Marco AUT SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 01:39:01.31 18,78 B
15 223 M-20 (0015) Minkowitz Jürgen AUT 01:48:58.42 17,07 B
16 243 M-20 (0016) Jandrisits Martin AUT RC-Stegersbach 01:53:23.02 16,4 B
17 242 M-20 (0017) Lagler Stefan AUT RC-Stegersbach 01:59:00.37 15,63 B
18 263 M-20 (0018) Peinthor Christoph AUT 02:00:05.74 15,49 B
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1 292 M-30 (0001) Schimmel Werner AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 01:14:50.63 24,85 B
2 231 M-30 (0002) Lagler Klaus AUT Team up&down 01:24:15.11 22,08 B
3 230 M-30 (0003) Fülöp Jürgen AUT Team up&down 01:33:31.17 19,89 B
4 265 M-30 (0004) Gábor Bolla HUN 01:33:35.23 19,88 B
5 209 M-30 (0005) Schwarz Peter AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 01:36:01.07 19,37 B
6 280 M-30 (0006) Lendua Szabolcs HUN 01:36:03.70 19,36 B
7 207 M-30 (0007) Staab Roland AUT MTB_Club Kirchschlag 01:39:50.45 18,63 B
8 237 M-30 (0008) Wendler Peter AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:41:44.48 18,28 B
9 208 M-30 (0009) Deitzer Manfred AUT MTB-Club-Kirchschlag 01:45:51.19 17,57 B
10 39 M-30 (0010) Bauer Markus AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:47:33.91 17,29 B
11 244 M-30 (0011) Petz Helmut AUT RC-Stegersbach 01:51:13.62 16,72 B
12 279 M-30 (0012) Takars Peter HUN 01:55:18.12 16,13 B
13 234 M-30 (0013) Péter Szakács HUN 01:58:57.89 15,63 B
14 238 M-30 (0014) Peterherr Ulli AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 02:05:00.79 14,88 B
15 215 M-30 (0015) Heiling Peter AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 02:28:40.89 12,51 B

1 290 M-40 (0001) Trausmüller Eduard AUT RC Tri Run ARBÖ Weiz 01:17:23.84 24,03 B
2 203 M-40 (0002) Siegfried Sallegger AUT USV.St Jakob im Walde 01:18:37.49 23,66 B
3 272 M-40 (0003) Holzer Helmut AUT Bike Total Kaindorf 01:20:11.92 23,19 B
4 241 M-40 (0004) Steiner Georg AUT RC steinerfernsehservice Arbö Raaba 01:25:31.18 21,75 B
5 249 M-40 (0005) Zwatora Wolfgang AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team 01:25:38.84 21,72 B
6 286 M-40 (0006) Rois Karl AUT 01:28:11.23 21,09 B
7 284 M-40 (0007) Weiß Michael AUT Union St. Jakob im Walde 01:29:28.66 20,79 B
8 222 M-40 (0008) Steinhöfer Manfred AUT USV.St.Jakob im Walde 01:34:16.78 19,73 B
9 239 M-40 (0009) Bajzek Fritz AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:36:03.90 19,36 B
10 268 M-40 (0010) Nemeth Heinz AUT 01:36:06.28 19,35 B
11 245 M-40 (0011) Wieser Bernhard AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team 01:37:03.16 19,17 B
12 281 M-40 (0012) Darnhofer Karl AUT Bike total Kaindorf 01:37:46.14 19,02 B
13 201 M-40 (0013) Gamperl Horst AUT Bike the Bugle MTB Club Krumbach 01:39:02.21 18,78 B
14 236 M-40 (0014) Triebel Reine AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:41:44.15 18,28 B
15 283 M-40 (0015) Bauer Werner AUT BMC-RC 01:45:12.41 17,68 B
16 213 M-40 (0016) Filipovits Martin AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 01:45:43.54 17,59 B
17 296 M-40 (0017) Hordos Istuan HUN 01:52:02.45 16,6 B

M40

M30



18 235 M-40 (0018) Attila Nagy HUN 01:53:18.03 16,42 B
19 255 M-40 (0019) Bauer Oliver AUT RC Pro Widerstand 01:56:03.41 16,03 B
20 212 M-40 (0020) Haberzettel Dieter AUT www.2radtreff.at 02:00:33.83 15,43 B
21 260 M-40 (0021) Nábrádi Szabolcs HUN 02:05:52.62 14,78 B
22 293 M-40 (0022) Sulyok Harald AUT 02:19:35.17 13,33 B

1 211 M-50 (0001) Gleichweit Josef AUT WSA greenteam 01:23:43.49 22,22 B
2 214 M-50 (0002) Pfeifer Alois AUT ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 01:24:08.07 22,11 B
3 240 M-50 (0003) Petz Hermann AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:39:10.36 18,76 B
4 251 M-50 (0004) Rauter Mirko SLO GANESHA TEAM 01:41:37.24 18,3 B
5 221 M-50 (0005) Szabo Johann AUT URC Pinkafeld 01:45:38.56 17,61 B
6 229 M-50 (0006) Brenner Josef AUT Tri-Team-Musketiere 01:50:51.47 16,78 B
7 294 M-50 (0007) Zalusky Walter AUT RC Pro Widerstand 01:54:42.53 16,21 B
8 248 M-50 (0008) Ivanov Rouen AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team 02:23:54.16 12,93 B

DNF 270 M-40 Heiling Manfred AUT WSA greenteam - -
DNF 276 M-20 Adali Lukas AUT Power Bike Team - -
DNS 202 M-40 Kószó István HUN - -
DNS 204 M-30 Berghofer Karl AUT WSA greenteam - -
DNS 216 M-20 Kreindl Bernhard AUT SU MTB Team - -
DNS 226 M-40 Tamás Pászthory HUN - -
DNS 227 M-50 Biskup Jonny AUT psv gigasportmilleniumstravel - -
DNS 228 M-20 Biskup Florian AUT psv gigasportmilleniumstravel - -
DNS 232 M-50 Bauer Erich AUT - -
DNS 247 M-20 Wieser Dominik AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team - -
DNS 250 M-30 Traxler Michael AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team - -
DNS 252 M-50 Rettenbacher Thomas AUT ProLife Bad Ischl - -
DNS 253 M-40 Pink Peter AUT Team Epoint ARBÖ Volksbanh - -
DNS 259 Jun Winkler Thomas AUT MTB Team Bucklige Welt - -
DNS 264 Jun Hernath Kornél HUN Agro-Alfa Team - -
DNS 267 M-40 Artner Karl AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen - -

M50



Rang StrNr Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Verein Bruttozeit km/h

1 210 W-20 (0001) Gleichweit Anja AUT WSA greenteam 01:52:29.38 16,54 B

1 285 W-30 (0001) Albert Katalin HUN Team VKE Nelson 01:36:03.76 19,36 B
2 220 W-30 (0002) Schütz Margit AUT Nora Racing Team 01:40:06.70 18,58 B

1 266 W-40 (0001) Potocnik Hermine AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 01:38:22.74 18,91 B
2 295 W-40 (0002) Proß Lydia AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 01:39:28.78 18,7 B
3 258 W-40 (0003) Fritz Christine AUT RC Pro Widerstand 01:52:59.66 16,46 B
4 289 W-40 (0004) Stohl Karin AUT Toms Radhaus 01:59:59.54 15,5 B
5 273 W-40 (0005) Polereczky Éva HUN Cube-Csömör 02:00:21.95 15,45 B
6 261 W-40 (0006) Németh Eszter HUN Cube-Csömör 02:17:42.96 13,51 B
7 256 W-40 (0007) Ennengel Andrea AUT RC Pro Widerstand 02:24:55.09 12,83 B

DNS 225 W-20 Weber Nicole AUT SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein - -
DNS 254 W-30 Stanie Birgit AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team - -

Damen

W20

W30

W40



Rang StrNr Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Verein Bruttozeit km/h
1 19 M-20 (0001) Nimpf Jakob AUT Team Zweirad Janger Simplon 02:16:53.55 27,17 B
2 58 M-20 (0002) Krenn Wolfgang AUT Team Zwillingscraft/Sc Knauf Liezen 02:19:45.03 26,62 B
3 45 M-30 (0001) Feichtegger Martin AUT rc arbö weichberger raika purgstall 02:19:45.66 26,62 B
4 63 M-30 (0002) Blazse Marton HUN VKE-Nelsen 02:25:19.85 25,6 B
5 11 M-30 (0003) Búr Zsolt HUN Bringabanda - SWAT 02:26:37.61 25,37 B
6 21 M-30 (0004) Tancos Gabor HUN KTM TEAM 02:28:13.51 25,1 B
7 3 M-20 (0003) Süle Robert HUN KTM Team 02:28:59.24 24,97 B
8 75 M-30 (0005) Horvath Csaba HUN KTM-Digitaljet 02:29:19.52 24,91 B
9 86 M-40 (0001) Walzer Thomas AUT URC Spk Renner Langenlois 02:30:16.17 24,76 B
10 54 M-50 (0001) Pross Erich AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 02:30:46.85 24,67 B
11 34 M-20 (0004) Cehner Grega SLO energijateam.com 02:32:01.73 24,47 B
12 41 M-30 (0006) Maier Klaus AUT TUS caska FELDBACH 02:32:44.58 24,35 B
13 12 M-20 (0005) Tóth András HUN VKE-Nelson 02:36:19.73 23,8 B
14 49 M-30 (0007) Cser Gábor HUN Alpinbike Team Giant 02:37:59.09 23,55 B
15 26 M-30 (0008) Conter Marco ITA Nora Racing Team 02:39:18.92 23,35 B
16 43 M-30 (0009) Bokros Manassé HUN VKE-Nelson 02:39:42.32 23,29 B
17 2 M-30 (0010) Kittinger Reinhard AUT TSV Hartberg 02:40:01.56 23,25 B
18 17 M-50 (0002) Potocnik Peter AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 02:41:16.20 23,07 B
19 14 M-40 (0002) Stiegler Manfred AUT RC Star Bike 02:45:06.03 22,53 B
20 60 M-30 (0011) Vámosi Gerg? HUN 02:46:32.46 22,34 B
21 38 M-40 (0003) Pfeffer Franz AUT URC Spk Renner Langenlois 02:46:46.59 22,3 B
22 37 M-30 (0012) Nemeth Gabor HUN ZKSE 02:47:30.11 22,21 B
23 73 M-50 (0003) Mick Gerald AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 02:47:47.72 22,17 B
24 10 M-30 (0013) Baros Balint HUN Bringabanda - SWAT 02:48:11.79 22,12 B
25 71 M-40 (0004) Stohl Walter AUT Toms Radhaus 02:49:07.05 22 B
26 51 M-30 (0014) Stepnowski Jaromir POL ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler&Co 02:50:32.62 21,81 B
27 57 M-50 (0004) Simonyi Ákos HUN Cube-Csömör 02:53:59.00 21,38 B
28 24 M-30 (0015) Kaltenbacher Helmut AUT Nora Racing Team 02:58:08.53 20,88 B
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29 4 M-30 (0016) Steiner Bernhard AUT 03:06:43.92 19,92 B
30 69 M-30 (0017) Reiter Gerald AUT MTB-Club Lockenhaus 03:08:52.16 19,7 B
31 33 M-20 (0006) Sommer Johannes AUT RC Stegersbach 03:08:58.42 19,69 B
32 7 M-40 (0005) Mittl Oliver AUT Red Hot Chilli Güssing 03:13:45.12 19,2 B
33 18 M-50 (0005) Gutmann Johannes AUT TUS Feldbach 03:16:05.09 18,97 B
34 74 M-30 (0018) Kreil Gerhard AUT Radsport Kotnik Graz 03:16:19.85 18,95 B
35 48 M-30 (0019) Dervalics Gábor HUN Hotel Yacht Club KSE 03:16:20.69 18,95 B
36 5 M-30 (0020) Stückler Oliver AUT 03:17:24.53 18,84 B
37 40 M-40 (0006) Petz Fredi AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 03:17:34.21 18,83 B
38 70 M-50 (0006) Jerson Karl AUT MTB-Club Lockenhaus 03:21:26.74 18,47 B
39 64 M-50 (0007) Tamberger Harald AUT SC-Knaufliezen TRI 03:22:37.96 18,36 B
40 219 M-40 (0007) Pech Helmut AUT MTB-Club Oberwart 03:23:00.69 18,32 B
41 44 M-40 (0008) Strof Bernhard AUT RC Pro Widerstand 03:26:59.06 17,97 B
42 52 M-50 (0008) Eidher Wolfgang AUT RC Pro Widerstand 03:26:59.10 17,97 B
43 47 M-20 (0007) Hernath Márton HUN 03:30:33.35 17,67 B
44 65 M-50 (0009) Schöckl Manfred AUT Velodrom Wr. Neustadt 03:45:23.46 16,51 B
45 67 M-20 (0008) Mesanagic Hasan AUT SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 03:51:20.37 16,08 B
46 46 M-50 (0010) Hernath Attila HUN Agro-Alfa team 03:53:15.74 15,95 B
47 72 M-30 (0021) Danter Richard AUT Su Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 03:59:11.47 15,55 B

DNF 23 M-20 (0009) Pechtol Patrik HUN Bringabanda - SWAT - -
DNF 25 M-30 (0023) Hainz Harald AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing - -
DNF 29 M-20 (0010) Ramšak Borut SLO GANESHA TEAM - -
DNF 42 M-30 (0024) Rauter Samo SLO GANESHA TEAM - -
DNF 68 M-30 (0025) Fischl Manuel AUT Gollinger - -
DNF 59 M-20 (0011) Rogina Domen SLO GANESHA TEAM - -
DQ 66 M-30 (0022) Schaberreiter Thomas AUT Tri-Run ARBÖ Intersport Weiz 02:30:15.49 24,76 B

DNS 1 M-40 (0009) Jaksch Michael AUT Ghostbiker Bad Ischl - -
DNS 6 M-30 (0026) Attila Szabo HUN - -
DNS 8 M-40 (0010) Berkes Mészáros János HUN Meditech sc - -
DNS 9 M-40 (0011) Riegler Markus AUT Power Bike Team Windhaag - -
DNS 15 M-20 (0012) Fanninger Robert AUT 2+1=3 - -
DNS 16 M-20 (0013) Adali Lukas AUT Power Bike Team Windhaag - -
DNS 20 M-20 (0014) Sandor Reznik HUN PCCC - -
DNS 22 M-40 (0012) Trummer Rudolf AUT Toms Radhaus - -
DNS 27 M-20 (0015) Pandur René AUT - -
DNS 28 M-30 (0027) Steffek Joachim AUT Team Bernhard Kohl - -



DNS 31 M-30 (0028) Steiner Philipp AUT Arv Vychodil GRAZ - -
DNS 35 M-50 (0011) Schellnegger Peter AUT RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz - -
DNS 36 M-30 (0029) Garger Bernhard AUT Red Hot Chilli Güssing - -
DNS 53 M-50 (0012) Huber Manfred AUT TUS Radsport Caska Feldbach - -
DNS 55 M-20 (0016) Röszler Csaba HUN Ciclopia Team - -
DNS 56 M-40 (0013) Koch Georg AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon - -
DNS 62 M-30 (0030) Brender Krisztian HUN - -

Rang StrNr Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Verein Bruttozeit km/h
1 32 W-30 (0001) Steinreiber Rosemarie AUT RC-TRI-RUN ARBÖ Weiz 02:59:22.25 20,74 B
2 81 W-30 (0002) Braumann Birgit AUT Specialized-Mountainbiker.at 03:01:11.28 20,53 B
3 61 W-40 (0001) Cseh Veronika HUN 03:16:29.99 18,93 B
4 30 W-40 (0002) Schmidt Elisabeth AUT Bikespeak 03:19:39.82 18,63 B
5 50 W-30 (0003) Nemeth Nora HUN Alpinbike Team Giant 03:32:18.82 17,52 B
6 13 W-20 (0001) Felföldi Viktória HUN VKE-Nelson 04:41:08.72 13,23 B

Damen  -  Classic



Rang StrNr Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Verein Bruttozeit km/h
1 274 M-20 (0001) Grick Matthias AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 01:11:15.23 26,11 B
2 278 M-20 (0002) Zink Michael AUT USV St. Jakob im Walde 01:11:43.78 25,93 B
3 291 M-20 (0003) Mick Christoph AUT KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 01:13:24.01 25,34 B
4 217 Jun(0001) Wetzelberger Philipp AUT RC Friedberg-Pinggau 01:13:56.74 25,15 B
5 292 M-30 (0001) Schimmel Werner AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 01:14:50.63 24,85 B
6 290 M-40 (0001) Trausmüller Eduard AUT RC Tri Run ARBÖ Weiz 01:17:23.84 24,03 B
7 203 M-40 (0002) Siegfried Sallegger AUT USV.St Jakob im Walde 01:18:37.49 23,66 B
8 272 M-40 (0003) Holzer Helmut AUT Bike Total Kaindorf 01:20:11.92 23,19 B
9 282 M-20 (0004) Zottler Andreas AUT RC-Tri-Run ARBÖ Weiz 01:21:59.58 22,68 B
10 271 Jun(0002) Pross Matteo AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 01:23:27.91 22,28 B
11 275 M-20 (0005) Gößler Christoph AUT Team RAD.SPORT.SZENE Ausseerland 01:23:41.24 22,23 B
12 211 M-50 (0001) Gleichweit Josef AUT WSA greenteam 01:23:43.49 22,22 B
13 214 M-50 (0002) Pfeifer Alois AUT ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 01:24:08.07 22,11 B
14 231 M-30 (0002) Lagler Klaus AUT Team up&down 01:24:15.11 22,08 B
15 218 M-20 (0006) Plank Christoph AUT MTB-Club Oberwart 01:24:46.25 21,94 B
16 241 M-40 (0004) Steiner Georg AUT RC steinerfernsehservice Arbö Raaba 01:25:31.18 21,75 B
17 249 M-40 (0005) Zwatora Wolfgang AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team 01:25:38.84 21,72 B
18 206 M-20 (0007) Neumüller Thomas AUT Bike the Bugle MTB Club Krumbach 01:26:41.98 21,45 B
19 246 M-20 (0008) Dachev Petar BUL Hilljumpers Racing Team 01:27:50.56 21,17 B
20 286 M-40 (0006) Rois Karl AUT 01:28:11.23 21,09 B
21 284 M-40 (0007) Weiß Michael AUT Union St. Jakob im Walde 01:29:28.66 20,79 B
22 230 M-30 (0003) Fülöp Jürgen AUT Team up&down 01:33:31.17 19,89 B
23 265 M-30 (0004) Gábor Bolla HUN 01:33:35.23 19,88 B
24 262 M-20 (0009) Ofenböck Bernhard AUT Bike the Bugle MTB Club Krumbach 01:33:38.07 19,86 B
25 222 M-40 (0008) Steinhöfer Manfred AUT USV.St.Jakob im Walde 01:34:16.78 19,73 B
26 269 M-20 (0010) Frankl Dominik AUT Redhotchilli Güssing 01:34:24.35 19,7 B
27 209 M-30 (0005) Schwarz Peter AUT MTB Club Kirchschlag 01:36:01.07 19,37 B
28 280 M-30 (0006) Lendua Szabolcs HUN 01:36:03.70 19,36 B
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29 239 M-40 (0009) Bajzek Fritz AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:36:03.90 19,36 B
30 277 M-20 (0011) Seper Matthias AUT FC Donald 01:36:05.50 19,35 B
31 268 M-40 (0010) Nemeth Heinz AUT 01:36:06.28 19,35 B
32 205 M-20 (0012) Dorner Benjamin AUT Bike the Bugle MTB Club Krumbach 01:36:12.20 19,33 B
33 245 M-40 (0011) Wieser Bernhard AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team 01:37:03.16 19,17 B
34 281 M-40 (0012) Darnhofer Karl AUT Bike total Kaindorf 01:37:46.14 19,02 B
35 233 M-20 (0013) Liebmann Mario AUT Schager Racingteam 01:38:59.22 18,79 B
36 224 M-20 (0014) Höller Marco AUT SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein 01:39:01.31 18,78 B
37 201 M-40 (0013) Gamperl Horst AUT Bike the Bugle MTB Club Krumbach 01:39:02.21 18,78 B
38 240 M-50 (0003) Petz Hermann AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:39:10.36 18,76 B
39 207 M-30 (0007) Staab Roland AUT MTB_Club Kirchschlag 01:39:50.45 18,63 B
40 251 M-50 (0004) Rauter Mirko SLO GANESHA TEAM 01:41:37.24 18,3 B
41 236 M-40 (0014) Triebel Reine AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:41:44.15 18,28 B
42 237 M-30 (0008) Wendler Peter AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:41:44.48 18,28 B
43 283 M-40 (0015) Bauer Werner AUT BMC-RC 01:45:12.41 17,68 B
44 221 M-50 (0005) Szabo Johann AUT URC Pinkafeld 01:45:38.56 17,61 B
45 213 M-40 (0016) Filipovits Martin AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 01:45:43.54 17,59 B
46 208 M-30 (0009) Deitzer Manfred AUT MTB-Club-Kirchschlag 01:45:51.19 17,57 B
47 39 M-30 (0010) Bauer Markus AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 01:47:33.91 17,29 B
48 223 M-20 (0015) Minkowitz Jürgen AUT 01:48:58.42 17,07 B
49 229 M-50 (0006) Brenner Josef AUT Tri-Team-Musketiere 01:50:51.47 16,78 B
50 244 M-30 (0011) Petz Helmut AUT RC-Stegersbach 01:51:13.62 16,72 B
51 296 M-40 (0017) Hordos Istuan HUN 01:52:02.45 16,6 B
52 235 M-40 (0018) Attila Nagy HUN 01:53:18.03 16,42 B
53 243 M-20 (0016) Jandrisits Martin AUT RC-Stegersbach 01:53:23.02 16,4 B
54 257 Jun(0003) Mölschl Markus AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 01:54:00.69 16,31 B
55 294 M-50 (0007) Zalusky Walter AUT RC Pro Widerstand 01:54:42.53 16,21 B
56 279 M-30 (0012) Takars Peter HUN 01:55:18.12 16,13 B
57 255 M-40 (0019) Bauer Oliver AUT RC Pro Widerstand 01:56:03.41 16,03 B
58 234 M-30 (0013) Péter Szakács HUN 01:58:57.89 15,63 B
59 242 M-20 (0017) Lagler Stefan AUT RC-Stegersbach 01:59:00.37 15,63 B
60 263 M-20 (0018) Peinthor Christoph AUT 02:00:05.74 15,49 B
61 212 M-40 (0020) Haberzettel Dieter AUT www.2radtreff.at 02:00:33.83 15,43 B
62 238 M-30 (0014) Peterherr Ulli AUT Binder Industrieanlagen 02:05:00.79 14,88 B
63 260 M-40 (0021) Nábrádi Szabolcs HUN 02:05:52.62 14,78 B
64 293 M-40 (0022) Sulyok Harald AUT 02:19:35.17 13,33 B



65 248 M-50 (0008) Ivanov Rouen AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team 02:23:54.16 12,93 B
66 215 M-30 (0015) Heiling Peter AUT MTB Club Lockenhaus 02:28:40.89 12,51 B

DNF 270 M-40 Heiling Manfred AUT WSA greenteam - -
DNF 276 M-20 Adali Lukas AUT Power Bike Team - -
DNS 202 M-40 Kószó István HUN - -
DNS 204 M-30 Berghofer Karl AUT WSA greenteam - -
DNS 216 M-20 Kreindl Bernhard AUT SU MTB Team - -
DNS 226 M-40 Tamás Pászthory HUN - -
DNS 227 M-50 Biskup Jonny AUT psv gigasportmilleniumstravel - -
DNS 228 M-20 Biskup Florian AUT psv gigasportmilleniumstravel - -
DNS 232 M-50 Bauer Erich AUT - -
DNS 247 M-20 Wieser Dominik AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team - -
DNS 250 M-30 Traxler Michael AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team - -
DNS 252 M-50 Rettenbacher Thomas AUT ProLife Bad Ischl - -
DNS 253 M-40 Pink Peter AUT Team Epoint ARBÖ Volksbanh - -
DNS 259 Jun Winkler Thomas AUT MTB Team Bucklige Welt - -
DNS 264 Jun Hernath Kornél HUN Agro-Alfa Team - -
DNS 267 M-40 Artner Karl AUT ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen - -

Rang StrNr Klasse Nachname Vorname Nation Verein Bruttozeit km/h
1 285 W-30 (0001) Albert Katalin HUN Team VKE Nelson 01:36:03.76 19,36 B
2 266 W-40 (0001) Potocnik Hermine AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 01:38:22.74 18,91 B
3 295 W-40 (0002) Proß Lydia AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon 01:39:28.78 18,7 B
4 220 W-30 (0002) Schütz Margit AUT Nora Racing Team 01:40:06.70 18,58 B
5 210 W-20 (0001) Gleichweit Anja AUT WSA greenteam 01:52:29.38 16,54 B
6 258 W-40 (0003) Fritz Christine AUT RC Pro Widerstand 01:52:59.66 16,46 B
7 289 W-40 (0004) Stohl Karin AUT Toms Radhaus 01:59:59.54 15,5 B
8 273 W-40 (0005) Polereczky Éva HUN Cube-Csömör 02:00:21.95 15,45 B
9 261 W-40 (0006) Németh Eszter HUN Cube-Csömör 02:17:42.96 13,51 B
10 256 W-40 (0007) Ennengel Andrea AUT RC Pro Widerstand 02:24:55.09 12,83 B

DNS 225 W-20 Weber Nicole AUT SU Edlitz Thomasberg Grimmenstein - -
DNS 254 W-30 Stanie Birgit AUT Hilljumpers Racing Team - -
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